Demand Report - Non-Resident Doe/Fawn Antelope State of Wyoming Date: 6/15/2017

Nonresident Draw Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 8:39:09 AM
Fiscal Division Page: 1

Hunt  Hunt Total First Choice Second Choice  Third Choice
Area Type Description Quota Applicants Applicants Applicants
001 6 DOE OR FAWN 296 98 22 0]
002 6 DOE OR FAWN 194 50 18 0]
003 6 DOE OR FAWN 143 7 9 0
004 6 DOE OR FAWN 189 67 30 0]
005 6 DOE OR FAWN 30 33 16 0]
006 6 DOE OR FAWN 37 62 50 0
007 6 DOE OR FAWN 41 148 40 0]
007 7 DOE OR FAWN 45 32 0] 0]
009 6 DOE OR FAWN 613 765 115 0]
010 6 DOE OR FAWN 392 27 6 0]
011 6 DOE OR FAWN 205 251 184 0
015 6 DOE OR FAWN 573 90 45 0]
016 6 DOE OR FAWN 387 202 119 0]
017 6 DOE OR FAWN 360 222 83 0
019 6 DOE OR FAWN 143 26 8 0]
020 6 DOE OR FAWN 494 265 120 0
021 6 DOE OR FAWN 286 419 61 0]
022 6 DOE OR FAWN 582 307 131 0]
023 6 DOE OR FAWN 259 247 98 0
023 7 DOE OR FAWN 993 166 32 0
024 6 DOE OR FAWN 36 58 49 0]
024 7 DOE OR FAWN 300 16 0 0
025 6 DOE OR FAWN 204 247 169 0]
026 6 DOE OR FAWN 267 312 54 0]
027 7 DOE OR FAWN 49 29 9 0]
029 6 DOE OR FAWN 178 107 44 0]
029 7 DOE OR FAWN 97 14 9 0
030 6 DOE OR FAWN 60 114 38 0]
031 6 DOE OR FAWN 10 88 28 0]
032 6 DOE OR FAWN 98 210 89 0
032 7 DOE OR FAWN 41 36 31 0]
034 6 DOE OR FAWN 550 722 217 0
037 6 DOE OR FAWN 21 55 30 0]
038 6 DOE OR FAWN 698 1042 193 0]
042 6 DOE OR FAWN 75 189 90 0
043 6 DOE OR FAWN 551 827 115 0]
044 6 DOE OR FAWN 82 257 53 0]
045 6 DOE OR FAWN 236 389 178 0



046 6 DOE OR FAWN 15 157 109 0

047 6 DOE OR FAWN 50 492 180 0
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048 6 DOE OR FAWN 8 140 115 0]

050 6 DOE OR FAWN 66 136 89 0

051 6 DOE OR FAWN 125 85 10 0]

052 6 DOE OR FAWN 49 200 147 0

052 7 DOE OR FAWN 100 252 64 0]

053 6 DOE OR FAWN 20 164 134 0]

053 7 DOE OR FAWN 104 86 9 0

055 6 DOE OR FAWN 73 148 88 0]

057 6 DOE OR FAWN 20 233 116 0]

057 7 DOE OR FAWN 65 17 38 0

059 6 DOE OR FAWN 15 46 33 0]

060 6 DOE OR FAWN 5 46 55 0]

061 6 DOE OR FAWN 5 65 50 0]

062 6 DOE OR FAWN 29 11 11 0]

062 7 DOE OR FAWN 5 16 10 0

063 6 DOE OR FAWN 70 81 116 0]

063 7 DOE OR FAWN 215 116 64 0]

064 6 DOE OR FAWN 5 24 46 0

065 6 DOE OR FAWN 14 59 27 0]

065 7 DOE OR FAWN 61 50 15 0]

066 6 DOE OR FAWN 20 54 12 0]

067 6 DOE OR FAWN 5 58 30 0]

068 6 DOE OR FAWN 5 58 39 0

069 6 DOE OR FAWN 63 59 23 0]

070 6 DOE OR FAWN 38 43 8 0]

073 6 DOE OR FAWN 584 951 184 0

074 6 DOE OR FAWN 5 34 51 0]

075 6 DOE OR FAWN 55 166 203 0]

076 6 DOE OR FAWN 177 87 88 0]

077 6 DOE OR FAWN 15 65 36 0]

077 7 DOE OR FAWN 56 3 5 0

078 6 DOE OR FAWN 30 85 30 0]

079 6 DOE OR FAWN 33 48 58 0]

080 6 DOE OR FAWN 9 33 4 0

081 6 DOE OR FAWN 30 68 36 0]

082 6 DOE OR FAWN 22 9 17 0



082
082
083
083

Demand Report - Non-Resident Doe/Fawn Antelope

~N o oo~

DOE OR FAWN
DOE OR FAWN
DOE OR FAWN
DOE OR FAWN

Nonresident Draw

Hunt
Area
084
086
087
087
088
089
089
090
090
091
091
092
093
093
094
094
095
096
097
097
098
098
099
099
100
102
103
106
107
108
108
109
110
111

Hunt
Type

OO NOOOOOOOOOONONONONNNONONNOOOONOOOONO OO

Description

29
24
94
392

131
72

40

56
41

179

45
326
395

53
97
328

27

70
20
29
295

30
13
91
50

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Game and Fish
Fiscal Division

First Choice
Applicants

283

379
335
141
11
115
16
327
12
259
342
408
153
276
42
44
83
36
79
32
59

Second Choice
Applicants

130
109
286
112
68
40
38
30
100
12
184
97
223
20
130
29
68
36
50
15
25

oNoloNe)

Date: 6/15/2017
Time: 8:39:14 AM
Page: 3

Third Choice
Applicants

eNeloNojooololoNoolololoololoNoloNoNolooloN oo ool ool oloNoNa]



112
113
114
114
115

O~NO OO

DOE OR
DOE OR
DOE OR
DOE OR
DOE OR

FAWN
FAWN
FAWN
FAWN
FAWN

193
32
78

226

39
202
74
41
314

34
160
39

55

[eNoNoNoNe



